AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 16/11/2019

Pos Atleta

Mercera Ashley
Gerards Jacey
Engelse Mare
Hensen Eva
Zweitzer Martinez lris

ab~hwWwNE

Pos Atleta

Castillo 1zayah
Jong Twan
Dumbraveanu Dennis
Denderen Niek
Bor Kenji
Lindhout Joep
Ziekman Ruben
Oomens Dean
Barendrecht Tim

0 Barendrecht Leon

P OO~NOUITEAWNPE

Pos Atleta
1 Bijman Luuk

Pos Atleta

Nederveen Lisa
Nederveen Sanne
Feher Rebecca
Kuijpers Kim

Van T Hoff Sanne
Lagendijk Tabitha

OO WNERE

Pos Atleta

1 Hogendoorn Bob

2 Kooij Job

3 Bekkum Silas

4 Mosterdijk Jan Paul

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

4 Kamp Deell (Gorinchem, NED)

RISULTATI

50 Stile Libero Esordienti B Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2010
2011
2011
2011
2011

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Pcg

NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Zpv Barracuda

50 Stile Libero Esordienti C Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Pcg

NED Dwf

NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)

50 Stile Libero Esordienti C Maschi -

Anno Societa
NED 2012 NED Zpv Barracuda

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001

NED Dwf
NED Dwf
NED Pcg
NED Pcg
NED Pcg
NED Dwf

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

1999
1998
1996
1996

NED Dwf
NED Pcg
NED Dwf
NED Dwf

EIDV%NI

Tempo

00'38"87
00'46"73
00'55"92
01'02"24
01'06"12

Tempo

00'39"07
00'41"81
00'43"12
00'43"59
00'45"22
00'46"96
00'53"19
00'55"05
00'59"93
01'02"10

Tempo
00'56"12

Tempo

01'07"68
01'08"07
01'10"29
01'13"50
01'19"60
01'23"87

Tempo

00'58"05
01'03"05
01'04"46
01'05"88

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

205
118
68
50
41

Pti

139
113
103
100
89
80
55
49
38
34

Pti
47

Pti

409
402
365
319
251
215

Pti

463
362
338
317
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 16/11/2019

Pos

ab~hwWwNE

Pos

OO WNERE

Pos

abhwWwNE

Pos

©CoOoO~NOOOUTA,WNPE

Atleta

Gerdessen Mika
Agterbos Lars
Waldman Julian
Mahjoub Ziad
Otter Ruben

Atleta

Visser Wietske
Hogendoorn Puck
Houwelingen Vera
Mercera Ebony
Wever Sanne
Jong Suzanne

Atleta

Bijl Merel

Grijn Marilou
Tang Hei Yiu
Castillo Mayah
Van Es Angeliek

Atleta

Plaisier Bram
Chen Michael
Visser Jelke
Evic Flavijan
Otter Ruben
Panaite Robert Andrei
Bijman Thijs
Van Dijk Mitchell
Castillo Rafael
Militie Thijs

Nell Sebastien
Knikker Hans
Humic Armin
Gerdessen Luca

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

4 Kamp Deell (Gorinchem, NED)

RISULTATI

200 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2004 NED Pcg

2005 NED Pcg

2004 NED Pcg

2005 NED Zpv Barracuda

2008 NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)

200 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

50 Dorso

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2006 NED Pcg
2006 NED Dwf
2006 NED Dwf
2008 NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
2005 NED Pcg
2005 NED Pcg

Esordienti B Femmine -

Anno Societa

2009 NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
2009 NED Pcg

2009 NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
2009 NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
2009 NED Zpv Barracuda

50 Dorso Esordienti B Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2008 NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
2009 NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
2008 NED Pcg

2008 NED Zpv Barracuda

2008 NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
2008 NED Pcg

2009 NED Zpv Barracuda

2008 NED Zpv Barracuda

2008 NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
2009 NED Dwf

2008 NED Pcg

2009 NED Pcg

2009 NED Zpv Barracuda

2008 NED Pcg

EIDV%NI

Tempo

02'36"65
02'43"48
02'44"63
03'04"05
03'16"46

Tempo

02'50"29
02'53"03
02'53"90
02'57"81
02'58"15
03'08"55

Tempo

00'44"56
00'47"33
00'48"71
00'57"86
01'07"60

Tempo

00'42"56
00'45"26
00'46"60
00'46"64
00'48"38
00'48"83
00'50"96
00'51"33
00'51"57
00'52"23
00'53"05
00'53"52
00'54"13
00'54"72

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

255
224
219
157
129

Pti

272
259
256
239
238
200

Pti

191
159
146
87
54

Pti

142
118
108
108
96
94
82
81
79
76
73
71
69
66
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 16/11/2019

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Pos

A WNPE

Pos

O WNRE

Pos

ab~hwWwNPE

Atleta

Verhage Sterre
Mercera Ebony
Knikker Diana

Bijkerk Liz

Roosendaal Chloe
Agterbos Lieke

Rojas Mussons Esmeralda
Bohm Karlijn

Vliet Sofie

Cakil Dilara

Loopik Mandy
Ziekman Sanne
Heiden Guusje
Willemstein Anne Fleur
Wibier Isabelle
Hendrickx Jenthe

Atleta

Jager Timo
Lopez Gael
Jong Rick

Anker Anne
Cakil Kenan

Atleta

Nederveen Sanne
Nederveen Lisa
Feher Rebecca
Kuijpers Kim

Van T Hoff Sanne
Lagendijk Tabitha

Atleta

Hogendoorn Bob
Kooij Job

Bekkum Silas
Mosterdijk Jan Paul
Oosterbaan Delvin

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

4 Kamp Deell (Gorinchem, NED)

RISULTATI

100 Dorso Esordienti A Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2007
2008
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Pcg

NED Dwf

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Pcg

NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Dwf

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Pcg

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Pcg

100 Dorso Esordienti A Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2007
2007
2006
2007
2007

NED Pcg

NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Pcg

NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001

NED Dwf
NED Dwf
NED Pcg
NED Pcg
NED Pcg
NED Dwf

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

1999
1998
1996
1996
2003

NED Dwf
NED Pcg
NED Dwf
NED Dwf
NED Dwf

EIDV%NI

Tempo Pti
01'32"47 210
01'35"17 193
01'35"69 190
01'35"84 189
01'40"12 166
01'40"39 164
01'40"97 161
01'42"11 156
01'45"57 141
01'45"72 141
01'57"04 103
01'57"66 102
02'14"80 68
02'16"05 66
02'17"89 63
Squalificato

Tempo Pti
01'42"36 108
01'47"35 94
01'48"64 91
01'58"69 69
Squalificato

Tempo Pti
01'17"05 364
01'17"26 361
01'21"20 311
01'23"20 289
01'31"50 217
01'34"23 199
Tempo Pti
01'11"31 322
01'19"03 236
01'23"82 198
01'25"29 188
01'44"29 102
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 16/11/2019

Pos

ab~hwWwNE

Pos

O~NO U WN P~

Pos

A WNE

Pos

abhwNE

Pos

©CoOoO~NOOOUTA,WNPE

Atleta

Mercera Ashley
Gerards Jacey
Zweitzer Martinez Iris
Engelse Mare
Hensen Eva

Atleta

Castillo 1zayah

Bor Kenji
Dumbraveanu Dennis
Jong Twan

Denderen Niek
Oomens Dean
Barendrecht Tim
Barendrecht Leon
Ziekman Ruben
Lindhout Joep

Atleta

Mahjoub Ziad
Gerdessen Mika
Agterbos Lars
Waldman Julian

Atleta

Hogendoorn Puck
Wever Sanne
Houwelingen Vera
Visser Wietske
Jong Suzanne

Atleta

Hendrickx Jenthe
Bijkerk Liz

Verhage Sterre

Rojas Mussons Esmeralda
Mercera Ebony
Knikker Diana

Bohm Karlijn

Cakil Dilara

Agterbos Lieke

Loopik Mandy
Ziekman Sanne

Vliet Sofie

Heiden Guusje

Wibier Isabelle
Willemstein Anne Fleur
Roosendaal Chloe

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

4 Kamp Deell (Gorinchem, NED)

RISULTATI

50 Rana Esordienti B Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2010
2011
2011
2011
2011

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Pcg

NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Zpv Barracuda

50 Rana Esordienti C Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Dwf

NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Pcg

NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Zpv Barracuda

50 Rana RAGAZZI Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2005
2004
2005
2004

NED Zpv Barracuda
NED Pcg
NED Pcg
NED Pcg

50 Rana RAGAZZI| Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2006
2005
2006
2006
2005

NED Dwf
NED Pcg
NED Dwf
NED Pcg
NED Pcg

50 Farfalla Esordienti A Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008

NED Pcg

NED Dwf

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Pcg

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Pcg

NED Pcg

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Dwf

NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)

EIDV%NI

Tempo Pti
00'46"80 227
00'59"13 112
01'01"87 98
01'02"92 93
01'14"24 56
Tempo Pti
00'50"96 121
00'53"43 105
00'59"03 78
00'59"87 75
01'02"76 65
01'04"00 61
01'06"13 55
01'11"08 44
Squalificato

Squalificato

Tempo Pti
00'43"36 197
00'43"71 192
00'44"59 181
00'44"84 178
Tempo Pti
00'42"88 295
00'44"42 265
00'46"23 235
00'46"66 229
00'47"90 211
Tempo Pti
00'40"86 212
00'41"38 204
00'43"91 171
00'46"63 142
00'47"16 138
00'47"23 137
00'47"89 131
00'48"62 126
00'49"82 117
00'56"33 81
00'58"81 71
01'02"23 60
01'07"06 48
01'15"77 33
01'15"81 33
Squalificato
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 16/11/2019

Pos

A WNE

Pos

Pos

Pos

Pos

abhwNE

Pos

O©CoOoO~NOOOUTA~,WNPE

Atleta

Cakil Kenan
Jager Timo
Lopez Gael
Jong Rick

Anker Anne

Atleta

Paans Joelle
Hogendoorn Kim

Atleta
Oosterbaan Delvin

Atleta
Hogendoorn Kim
Paans Joelle
Atleta

Bijl Merel

Grijn Marilou
Tang Hei Yiu

Castillo Mayah
Van Es Angeliek

Atleta

Plaisier Bram
Visser Jelke
Chen Michael
Evic Flavijan
Bijman Thijs
Panaite Robert Andrei
Castillo Rafael
Nell Sebastien
Militie Thijs
Humic Armin
Gerdessen Luca
Knikker Hans
Van Dijk Mitchell
Otter Ruben

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

4 Kamp Deell (Gorinchem, NED)

RISULTATI

50 Farfalla Esordienti A Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2007
2007
2007
2006
2007

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Pcg

NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Pcg

NED Zpv Barracuda

50 Farfalla JUNIORES Femmine -

Anno Societa

NED 2004 NED Dwf
NED 2003 NED Dwf

50 Farfalla JUNIORES Maschi -

Anno Societa
NED 2003 NED Dwf

200 Misti JUNIORES Femmine -

Anno Societa

NED 2003 NED Dwf
NED 2004 NED Dwf

100 Misti Esordienti B Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Pcg

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Zpv Barracuda

100 Misti Esordienti B Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Pcg

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Pcg

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Pcg

NED Dwf

NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Pcg

NED Pcg

NED Zpv Barracuda

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)

EIDVK;BNI

Tempo Pti
00'42"24 136
00'50"17 81
00'53"45 67
01'01"80 43
Squalificato

Tempo Pti
00'39"82 229
00'40"43 219
Tempo Pti
Squalificato

Tempo Pti
03'10"85 260
03'18"63 230
Tempo Pti
01'36"00 203
01'37"64 193
01'44"54 157
02'05"14 92
02'13"96 75
Tempo Pti
01'33"47 155
01'35"67 144
01'39"96 127
01'40"39 125
01'44"50 111
01'45"86 107
01'46"68 104
01'49"23 97
01'50"67 93
01'52"49 89
01'56"65 79
01'59"91 73
Squalificato

Squalificato
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4 Kamp Deell (Gorinchem, NED)

Derojecs
OO

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 16/11/2019 SIOVANI

RISULTATI

4x50 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Femmine -

Pos Societa Tempo

1 NED Pcg 02'26"33
(Wever Sanne, Hendrickx Jenthe, Visser Wietske, Agterbos Lieke)

2 NED Dwf 02'29"87

(Vliet Sofie, Bijkerk Liz, Houwelingen Vera, Hogendoorn Puck)

4x50 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Maschi -

Pos Societa Tempo

1 NED Pcg 02'16"89
(Gerdessen Mika, Visser Jelke, Waldman Julian, Agterbos Lars)
NED Pcg Squalificato

(Jager Timo, Jong Rick, Nell Sebastien, Panaite Robert Andrei)

4x50 Rana Esordienti B Femmine -

Pos Societa Tempo
1 NED Zpv Barracuda 04'17"53

(Van Es Angeliek, Hensen Eva, Engelse Mare, Zweitzer Martinez Iris)

4x50 Rana Esordienti B Maschi -

Pos Societa Tempo

1 NED Zpv Barracuda 03'27"87
(Bijman Thijs, Humic Armin, Van Dijk Mitchell, Evic Flavijan)

2 NED Pcg 03'53"98

(Panaite Robert Andrei, Knikker Hans, Nell Sebastien, Visser Jelke)

25 Rana Esordienti C Maschi -

Pos Atleta Anno Societa Tempo
1 Bijman Luuk NED 2012 NED Zpv Barracuda 00'31"55

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Derojece
l¢)

Pti
264

246

Pti
213

Pti

Pti

Pti
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